

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY BHUBANESWAR BHUBANESWAR-751013

Fee Structure of B.Tech. Programme for 2012 -13

	Caution Money (Refundable):	Rs. 12,000/-	
A.	One Time Fee:	Rs. 5, 900/-	
В.	Semester Fee:	Rs. 30,000/- (GE/OBC) Rs. 5,000/- (SC/ST)	
C.	Hostel Charges:	Rs. 19,300/-	
D.	Annual Fees (Medical Insurance):	Rs. 1, 200/-	
Grant Total Dues:		Rs. 68, 400/-	
GEN/OBC Category(New Admission)		Rs. 68, 400/-	
SC/ST Category(New Admission)		Rs. 43, 400/-	
GEN/OBC Category(Old Students)[B + C+D] Rs. 50, 500/-			
SC/ST Ca	tegory((Old Students) [B + C+D]	Rs. 25, 500/-	

^{*100%} Tuition Fee Waiver for SC/ST students.

Fee Structure of Joint M.Tech. - Ph.D. Programme for 2012 -13

Deposits		Institute	Sponsored		
	Caution Money (Refundable):	Rs.12,000/-	Rs. 12,000/-		
A.	One Time Fee:	Rs. 5, 900/-	Rs. 5,400/-		
B.	Semester Fee:	Rs.10,000/- (GE/OBC)	Rs. 30,000/-		
		Rs. 5,000/- (SC/ST)			
C.	Hostel Charges:	Rs.19,300/-	Rs. 19,300/-		
D.	Annual Fees (Medical Insurance):	Rs. 1,200/-	Rs. 1,200/-		
Grant Total Dues:		Rs. 48,400/-	Rs. 67,900/-		
GEN/OBC Category(New Admission)		Rs. 48,400/-	Rs. 67,900/-		
SC/ST Category(New Admission)		Rs. 43,400/-			

^{*100%} Tuition Fee Waiver for SC/ST students except Sponsored Category

^{*100%} Training and Placement fee waiver for QIP students only.

Fee Structure of Ph.D. Programme for 2012 -13

	Deposits	Institute	Sponsored	
A.	Caution Money (Refundable):	Rs. 12,000/-	Rs. 12,000/-	
	One Time Fee:	Rs. 5, 900/-	Rs. 5,400/-	
B.	Semester Fee:	Rs. 7,500/- (GE/OBC)	Rs. 7,500/-	
		Rs. 5,000/- (SC/ST)		
C.	Hostel Charges:	Rs. 19,300/-	Rs. 19,300/-	
D.	Annual Fees (Medical Insurance):	Rs. 1,200/-	Rs. 1, 200/-	
Grant Total Dues: Rs. 45,900/-		Rs. 45, 400/-		
GEN/OBC/PH Category(New Admission) Rs. 45,900/-			Rs. 45, 400/-	
SC/ST Category(New Admission) Rs. 43,400/-				
GEN/OBC Category(Old Students)[B + C+D] Rs. 28,000/-			Rs. 28,000/-	
SC/ST Category((Old Students) [B + C+D] Rs. 25,500/-				

^{*100%} Tuition Fee Waiver for SC/ST students except Sponsored Category